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N

7

6
5 3

2

1811 1

2

3
5678

9

10

4th to 16th Floor

17 1

2

OFFICE
VSR 3 5 6

78910

1112

15

16

2nd Floor 3rd Floor

GREEN
ROOF

W/D

923 SQ FT
2 BEDROOM
TYPICAL - UNIT 1

BALCONY
LIVING / DINING

BATH

BEDROOM

W/O
D/W

MASTER
BEDROOM

F 

KITCHENENSUITE

2  B E D R O O M   |   2  B AT H   |   9 2 3  S Q . F T .

THE CARISBROOKE

N

7

6
5 3

2

1811 1

2

3
5678

9

10

4th to 16th Floor

17 1

2

OFFICE
VSR 3 5 6

78910

1112

15

16

2nd Floor 3rd Floor

GREEN
ROOF

W/D

923 SQ FT
2 BEDROOM
TYPICAL - UNIT 1

BALCONY
LIVING / DINING

BATH

BEDROOM

W/O
D/W

MASTER
BEDROOM

F 

KITCHENENSUITE

N

7

6
5 3

2

1811 1

2

3
5678

9

10

4th to 16th Floor

17 1

2

OFFICE
VSR 3 5 6

78910

1112

15

16

2nd Floor 3rd Floor

GREEN
ROOF

W/D

923 SQ FT
2 BEDROOM
TYPICAL - UNIT 1

BALCONY
LIVING / DINING

BATH

BEDROOM

W/O
D/W

MASTER
BEDROOM

F 

KITCHENENSUITE

N

7

6
5 3

2

1811 1

2

3
5678

9

10

4th to 16th Floor

17 1

2

OFFICE
VSR 3 5 6

78910

1112

15

16

2nd Floor 3rd Floor

GREEN
ROOF

W/D

923 SQ FT
2 BEDROOM
TYPICAL - UNIT 1

BALCONY
LIVING / DINING

BATH

BEDROOM

W/O
D/W

MASTER
BEDROOM

F 

KITCHENENSUITE

t. 604.980.9949
f. 604.980.9948

15west.ca

144 West 15th Street
North Vancouver, BC 

V7M 1R5  Canada



+PTLUZPVUZ��ZPaLZ��ZWLJPÄJH[PVUZ��SH`V\[Z�HUK�TH[LYPHSZ�HYL�HWWYV_PTH[L�VUS`�HUK�Z\IQLJ[�[V�JOHUNL�^P[OV\[�UV[PJL��

N

7

6
5 3

2

18

4th to 16th Floor

LIVING / DINING

W/D

D/W

611 SQ FT
1 BEDROOM
TYPICAL - UNIT 2

BALCONY
BATH

MASTER BEDROOM

W/O

F

KITCHEN

1  B E D R O O M   |   1  B AT H   |   6 1 1  S Q . F T .

THE LONSDALE

N

7

6
5 3

2

18

4th to 16th Floor

LIVING / DINING

W/D

D/W

611 SQ FT
1 BEDROOM
TYPICAL - UNIT 2

BALCONY
BATH

MASTER BEDROOM

W/O

F

KITCHEN

t. 604.980.9949
f. 604.980.9948

15west.ca

144 West 15th Street
North Vancouver, BC 

V7M 1R5  Canada



+PTLUZPVUZ��ZPaLZ��ZWLJPÄJH[PVUZ��SH`V\[Z�HUK�TH[LYPHSZ�HYL�HWWYV_PTH[L�VUS`�HUK�Z\IQLJ[�[V�JOHUNL�^P[OV\[�UV[PJL��

N

7

6
5 3

2

18

4th to 16th Floor

W/D

902 SQ FT
2 BEDROOM
TYPICAL - UNIT 3

BALCONY

BEDROOM

BATH

WIC
ENSUITE

KITCHEN

MASTER BEDROOM

W/O

F

D/W

LIVING / DINING

DESK

TERRACE ON 5TH FLOOR ONLY

2  B E D R O O M   |   2  B AT H   |   9 0 2  S Q . F T .

THE ST. ANDREWS

N

7

6
5 3

2

18

4th to 16th Floor

W/D

902 SQ FT
2 BEDROOM
TYPICAL - UNIT 3

BALCONY

BEDROOM

BATH

WIC
ENSUITE

KITCHEN

MASTER BEDROOM

W/O

F

D/W

LIVING / DINING

DESK

TERRACE ON 5TH FLOOR ONLY

t. 604.980.9949
f. 604.980.9948

15west.ca

144 West 15th Street
North Vancouver, BC 

V7M 1R5  Canada
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N

7

6
5 3

2

18

4th to 16th Floor

961 SQ FT
2 BEDROOM
TYPICAL - UNIT 5

BALCONY

F

DESK

ENSUITE

MASTER BEDROOM

W/O

KITCHEN

D/W

BATH

BEDROOM

LIVING / DINING

W/D

2  B E D R O O M   |   2  B AT H   |   9 1 6  S Q . F T .

THE VANCOUVER

N

7

6
5 3

2

18

4th to 16th Floor

961 SQ FT
2 BEDROOM
TYPICAL - UNIT 5

BALCONY

F

DESK

ENSUITE

MASTER BEDROOM

W/O

KITCHEN

D/W

BATH

BEDROOM

LIVING / DINING

W/D

t. 604.980.9949
f. 604.980.9948

15west.ca

144 West 15th Street
North Vancouver, BC 

V7M 1R5  Canada
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N

7

6
5 3

2

18

4th to 16th Floor

TYPICAL - UNIT 6

1069 SQ FT
2 BEDROOM

BALCONY

BEDROOM

F
D/W

W/D

BATH

ENSUITE

W/OP

KITCHEN

MASTER BEDROOM

LIVING / DINING

N

7

6
5 3

2

18

4th to 16th Floor

TYPICAL - UNIT 6

1069 SQ FT
2 BEDROOM

BALCONY

BEDROOM

F
D/W

W/D

BATH

ENSUITE

W/OP

KITCHEN

MASTER BEDROOM

LIVING / DINING

2 BEDROOM  |  2 BATH  |  1,069 SQ.FT.

THE STANLEY

t. 604.980.9949
f. 604.980.9948

15west.ca

144 West 15th Street
North Vancouver, BC 

V7M 1R5  Canada
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TYPICAL - UNIT 7

1039 SQ FT
2 BEDROOM

BALCONY

BEDROOM

BATH

MASTER BEDROOM

F

W/O

D/W

KITCHEN

W/D

LIVING / DINING

WIC

N

7

6
5 3

2

1811 1

2

3
5678

9

10

4th to 16th Floor

17 1

2

OFFICE
VSR 3 5 6

78910

1112

15

16

2nd Floor 3rd Floor

GREEN
ROOF

ENSUITE

TYPICAL - UNIT 7

1039 SQ FT
2 BEDROOM

BALCONY

BEDROOM

BATH

MASTER BEDROOM

F

W/O

D/W

KITCHEN

W/D

LIVING / DINING

WIC

N

7

6
5 3

2

1811 1

2

3
5678

9

10

4th to 16th Floor

17 1

2

OFFICE
VSR 3 5 6

78910

1112

15

16

2nd Floor 3rd Floor

GREEN
ROOF

ENSUITE

2 BEDROOM  |  2 BATH  |  1,039 SQ.FT.

T H E  L I O N S

t. 604.980.9949
f. 604.980.9948

15west.ca

144 West 15th Street
North Vancouver, BC 

V7M 1R5  Canada
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N

7

6
5 3

2

1811 1

2

3
5678

9

10

4th to 16th Floor

17 1

2

OFFICE
VSR 3 5 6

78910

1112

15

16

2nd Floor 3rd Floor

GREEN
ROOF

TYPICAL - UNIT 8

W/D

646 SQ FT
1 BEDROOM

BALCONY

BATH

MASTER BEDROOM

DESK

KITCHEN

W/O

D/W 

F

LIVING / DINING

N

7

6
5 3

2

1811 1

2

3
5678

9

10

4th to 16th Floor

17 1

2

OFFICE
VSR 3 5 6

78910

1112

15

16

2nd Floor 3rd Floor

GREEN
ROOF

TYPICAL - UNIT 8

W/D

646 SQ FT
1 BEDROOM

BALCONY

BATH

MASTER BEDROOM

DESK

KITCHEN

W/O

D/W 

F

LIVING / DINING

1 BEDROOM  |  1 BATH  |  646 SQ.FT.

THE GROUSE

t. 604.980.9949
f. 604.980.9948

15west.ca

144 West 15th Street
North Vancouver, BC 

V7M 1R5  Canada



+PTLUZPVUZ��ZPaLZ��ZWLJPÄJH[PVUZ��SH`V\[Z�HUK�TH[LYPHSZ�HYL�
HWWYV_PTH[L�VUS`�HUK�Z\IQLJ[�[V�JOHUNL�^P[OV\[�UV[PJL��

N

PH1PH2

19th FLOOR

D

W

BATH

1,720 SQ FT
3 BEDROOM
PH1 

ROOF
TERRACE

ROOF 
TERRACE

LIVING

DE
SK

FR

DINING

W.I.C

MASTER
BEDROOM

BATH

ENSUITE

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

ROOF TERRACE

D/W
W/O 

KITCHEN

3 BEDROOM+ WORKSTAT ION  |   3  BATH  |   1 ,720 SQ . F T .

VALLEY VIEW PENTHOUSE

N

PH1PH2

19th FLOOR

D

W

BATH

1,720 SQ FT
3 BEDROOM
PH1 

ROOF
TERRACE

ROOF 
TERRACE

LIVING

DE
SK

FR

DINING

W.I.C

MASTER
BEDROOM

BATH

ENSUITE

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

ROOF TERRACE

D/W
W/O 

KITCHEN

t. 604.980.9949
f. 604.980.9948

15west.ca

144 West 15th Street
North Vancouver, BC 

V7M 1R5  Canada



+PTLUZPVUZ��ZPaLZ��ZWLJPÄJH[PVUZ��SH`V\[Z�HUK�TH[LYPHSZ�HYL�HWWYV_PTH[L�VUS`�
HUK�Z\IQLJ[�[V�JOHUNL�^P[OV\[�UV[PJL��

N

PH1PH2

19th FLOOR

D

W

BATH

1,720 SQ FT
3 BEDROOM
PH2

ROOF
TERRACE

LIVING

DE
SK

FR

DINING

W.I.C

MASTER
BEDROOM

BATH

ENSUITE

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

ROOF TERRACE

D/W
W/O 

KITCHEN

3 BEDROOM+WORKSTAT ION  |   3  BATH  |  1 ,720  SQ . F T .

PACIFIC PENTHOUSE

N

PH1PH2

19th FLOOR

D

W

BATH

1,720 SQ FT
3 BEDROOM
PH2

ROOF
TERRACE

LIVING

DE
SK

FR

DINING

W.I.C

MASTER
BEDROOM

BATH

ENSUITE

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

ROOF TERRACE

D/W
W/O 

KITCHEN

t. 604.980.9949
f. 604.980.9948

15west.ca

144 West 15th Street
North Vancouver, BC 

V7M 1R5  Canada



N

1
2

35

6

5

6

3

2
1

18th FLOOR17th FLOOR

BALCONY

BEDROOM

BATH

L

BATH

2 BEDROOM
863 SQ FT

UNIT 1 (FLOOR 19 AND 20)

DINING

LIVING

MASTER BEDROOM

W/D

D/W

KITCHEN

W/O FR

2  B E D R O O M   |   2  B AT H   |   8 6 3  S Q . F T .

FROMME SUITE

N

1
2

35

6

5

6

3

2
1

18th FLOOR17th FLOOR

BALCONY

BEDROOM

BATH

L

BATH

2 BEDROOM
863 SQ FT

UNIT 1 (FLOOR 19 AND 20)

DINING

LIVING

MASTER BEDROOM

W/D

D/W

KITCHEN

W/O FR

+PTLUZPVUZ��ZPaLZ��ZWLJPÄJH[PVUZ��SH`V\[Z�HUK�TH[LYPHSZ�HYL�HWWYV_PTH[L�VUS`�HUK�Z\IQLJ[�[V�JOHUNL�^P[OV\[�UV[PJL��

t. 604.980.9949
f. 604.980.9948

15west.ca

144 West 15th Street
North Vancouver, BC 

V7M 1R5  Canada



1
2

35

6

5

6

3

2
1

18th FLOOR17th FLOOR

N

BALCONY
D/W

2 BEDROOM
853 SQ FT

UNIT 2 (FLOOR 19 AND 20)

BATH

BEDROOM

LIVING/DINING

MASTER BEDROOM

W/O
KITCHEN

FR

W/D

ENSUITE

2  B E D R O O M   |   2  B AT H   |   8 5 3  S Q . F T .

GRAND SUITE

1
2

35

6

5

6

3

2
1

18th FLOOR17th FLOOR

N

BALCONY
D/W

2 BEDROOM
853 SQ FT

UNIT 2 (FLOOR 19 AND 20)

BATH

BEDROOM

LIVING/DINING

MASTER BEDROOM

W/O
KITCHEN

FR

W/D

ENSUITE

+PTLUZPVUZ��ZPaLZ��ZWLJPÄJH[PVUZ��SH`V\[Z�HUK�TH[LYPHSZ�HYL�HWWYV_PTH[L�VUS`�HUK�Z\IQLJ[�[V�JOHUNL�^P[OV\[�UV[PJL��

t. 604.980.9949
f. 604.980.9948

15west.ca

144 West 15th Street
North Vancouver, BC 

V7M 1R5  Canada



11 1

2

3
5678

9

10

3rd FLOOR

GREEN
ROOF

N

TERRACE

902 SQ FT
2 BEDROOM
UNIT 3 (FLOOR 3)

 BEDROOM

W/D FR PANTRY

MASTER BEDROOM

BATH

KITCHEN

D/W

W/O

BATH

LIVING

DINING

2  B E D R O O M   |   2  B AT H   |   9 0 2  S Q . F T .

UNIT 303

11 1

2

3
5678

9

10

3rd FLOOR

GREEN
ROOF

N

TERRACE

902 SQ FT
2 BEDROOM
UNIT 3 (FLOOR 3)

 BEDROOM

W/D FR PANTRY

MASTER BEDROOM

BATH

KITCHEN

D/W

W/O

BATH

LIVING

DINING

11 1

2

3
5678

9

10

3rd FLOOR

GREEN
ROOF

N

TERRACE

902 SQ FT
2 BEDROOM
UNIT 3 (FLOOR 3)

 BEDROOM

W/D FR PANTRY

MASTER BEDROOM

BATH

KITCHEN

D/W

W/O

BATH

LIVING

DINING

+PTLUZPVUZ��ZPaLZ��ZWLJPÄJH[PVUZ��SH`V\[Z�HUK�TH[LYPHSZ�HYL�HWWYV_PTH[L�VUS`�HUK�Z\IQLJ[�[V�JOHUNL�^P[OV\[�UV[PJL��

t. 604.980.9949
f. 604.980.9948

15west.ca

144 West 15th Street
North Vancouver, BC 

V7M 1R5  Canada



1
2

35

6

5

6

3

2
1

18th FLOOR17th FLOOR

N

BALCONY

BEDROOM

BATH

950 SQ FT
2 BEDROOM
UNIT 3 (FLOOR 19 AND 20)

D/W

KITCHEN

W/D

ENSUITE

FR

W/O

MASTER BEDROOM

LIVING/DINING

2  B E D R O O M   |   2  B AT H   |   9 5 0  S Q . F T .

FRASER SUITE

1
2

35

6

5

6

3

2
1

18th FLOOR17th FLOOR

N

BALCONY

BEDROOM

BATH

950 SQ FT
2 BEDROOM
UNIT 3 (FLOOR 19 AND 20)

D/W

KITCHEN

W/D

ENSUITE

FR

W/O

MASTER BEDROOM

LIVING/DINING

1
2

35

6

5

6

3

2
1

18th FLOOR17th FLOOR

N

BALCONY

BEDROOM

BATH

950 SQ FT
2 BEDROOM
UNIT 3 (FLOOR 19 AND 20)

D/W

KITCHEN

W/D

ENSUITE

FR

W/O

MASTER BEDROOM

LIVING/DINING

+PTLUZPVUZ��ZPaLZ��ZWLJPÄJH[PVUZ��SH`V\[Z�HUK�TH[LYPHSZ�HYL�HWWYV_PTH[L�VUS`�HUK�Z\IQLJ[�[V�JOHUNL�^P[OV\[�UV[PJL��

t. 604.980.9949
f. 604.980.9948

15west.ca

144 West 15th Street
North Vancouver, BC 

V7M 1R5  Canada



N

TERRACE

UNIT 5 FLOOR 3
1 BEDROOM
615 SQ FT

W/O

KITCHEN

FR

D/W

BATH

LIVING / DINING

W/D

BEDROOM

11 1

2

3
5678

9

10

3rd FLOOR

GREEN
ROOF

1  B E D R O O M   |   1  B AT H   |   6 1 5  S Q . F T .

UNIT 305

N

TERRACE

UNIT 5 FLOOR 3
1 BEDROOM
615 SQ FT

W/O

KITCHEN

FR

D/W

BATH

LIVING / DINING

W/D

BEDROOM

11 1

2

3
5678

9

10

3rd FLOOR

GREEN
ROOF

N

TERRACE

UNIT 5 FLOOR 3
1 BEDROOM
615 SQ FT

W/O

KITCHEN

FR

D/W

BATH

LIVING / DINING

W/D

BEDROOM

11 1

2

3
5678

9

10

3rd FLOOR

GREEN
ROOF

+PTLUZPVUZ��ZPaLZ��ZWLJPÄJH[PVUZ��SH`V\[Z�HUK�TH[LYPHSZ�HYL�HWWYV_PTH[L�VUS`�HUK�Z\IQLJ[�[V�JOHUNL�^P[OV\[�UV[PJL��

t. 604.980.9949
f. 604.980.9948

15west.ca

144 West 15th Street
North Vancouver, BC 

V7M 1R5  Canada



1
2

35

6

5

6

3

2
1

18th FLOOR17th FLOOR

N

BALCONY

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

D/W

POWDER
BATH

1384 SQ FT
3 BEDROOM
UNIT 5 (FLOOR 19 AND 20)

TE
RR

AC
E 

O
N 

17
th

 F
LO

O
R

ENSUITE

MASTER BEDROOM

FR

W/O

KITCHEN

W/D

P

WIC

LIVING/DINING

3 BEDROOM  |  2+1/2 BATH  |  1,384 SQ.FT.

CITY VIEW SUITE

1
2

35

6

5

6

3

2
1

18th FLOOR17th FLOOR

N

BALCONY

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

D/W

POWDER
BATH

1384 SQ FT
3 BEDROOM
UNIT 5 (FLOOR 19 AND 20)

TE
RR

AC
E 

O
N 

17
th

 F
LO

O
R

ENSUITE

MASTER BEDROOM

FR

W/O

KITCHEN

W/D

P

WIC

LIVING/DINING

+PTLUZPVUZ��ZPaLZ��ZWLJPÄJH[PVUZ��SH`V\[Z�HUK�TH[LYPHSZ�HYL�HWWYV_PTH[L�VUS`�HUK�Z\IQLJ[�[V�JOHUNL�^P[OV\[�UV[PJL��

t. 604.980.9949
f. 604.980.9948

15west.ca

144 West 15th Street
North Vancouver, BC 

V7M 1R5  Canada



N

TERRACE

DESK

631 SQ FT
1 BEDROOM
UNIT 6 (FLOOR 3)

W/D

BATH

KITCHEN

FR

D/W
W/O

LIVING / DINING

MASTER BEDROOM

11 1

2

3
5678

9

10

3rd FLOOR

GREEN
ROOF

1 BEDROOM+WORKSTATION  |  1 BATH  |  631 SQ.FT.

UNIT 306

N

TERRACE

DESK

631 SQ FT
1 BEDROOM
UNIT 6 (FLOOR 3)

W/D

BATH

KITCHEN

FR

D/W
W/O

LIVING / DINING

MASTER BEDROOM

11 1

2

3
5678

9

10

3rd FLOOR

GREEN
ROOF

N

TERRACE

DESK

631 SQ FT
1 BEDROOM
UNIT 6 (FLOOR 3)

W/D

BATH

KITCHEN

FR

D/W
W/O

LIVING / DINING

MASTER BEDROOM

11 1

2

3
5678

9

10

3rd FLOOR

GREEN
ROOF

+PTLUZPVUZ��ZPaLZ��ZWLJPÄJH[PVUZ��SH`V\[Z�HUK�TH[LYPHSZ�HYL�HWWYV_PTH[L�VUS`�HUK�Z\IQLJ[�[V�JOHUNL�^P[OV\[�UV[PJL��

t. 604.980.9949
f. 604.980.9948

15west.ca

144 West 15th Street
North Vancouver, BC 

V7M 1R5  Canada



1
2

35

6

5

6

3

2
1

18th FLOOR17th FLOOR

N

BALCONY ON
18th FLOOR

BEDROOM BEDROOM

BATH

POWDER

D/W

1245 SQ FT
3 BEDROOM
UNIT 6 (FLOOR 19 AND 20)

TERRACE ON
17th FLOOR

ENSUITE

WD

MASTER BEDROOM

FR

KITCHEN

W/OLIVING / DINING

3 BEDROOM  |  2+1/2 BATH  |  1,245 SQ.FT.

CYPRESS SUITE

1
2

35

6

5

6

3

2
1

18th FLOOR17th FLOOR

N

BALCONY ON
18th FLOOR

BEDROOM BEDROOM

BATH

POWDER

D/W

1245 SQ FT
3 BEDROOM
UNIT 6 (FLOOR 19 AND 20)

TERRACE ON
17th FLOOR

ENSUITE

WD

MASTER BEDROOM

FR

KITCHEN

W/OLIVING / DINING

1
2

35

6

5

6

3

2
1

18th FLOOR17th FLOOR

N
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